
LANCASTER COUNTY

INSERVCO INSURANCE SERVICES, INC.
Workers' Compensation Program: Designated Health Care Providers

NOTICE TO EMPLOYEES IN CASE OF WORK-RELATED INJURIES

If you suffer a work-related injury, immediately report the injury to your supervisor. Failure to do so may delay your benefits or
may cause you to lose your rights to benefits. For necessary medical treatment and supplies to be paid by your employer:

 
- All treatment must be obtained from one of the healthcare providers listed below. 

- You must continue to visit one of the healthcare providers listed below if you need treatment for 90 days from the date of your first
visit. If one of the providers listed below refers you to another licensed specialist, those services will be paid. 

- After this 90-day period, if you still need treatment, you may go to another healthcare provider for treatment as long as you notify
your claims adjuster within five (5) days of your visit to a new provider. 

- If a listed physician prescribes invasive surgery, you have the right to obtain a second opinion from a physician of your choice. If a
second opinion differs from that of the listed physician's opinion, you may determine which course of treatment to follow; however, the
second opinion must contain a detailed treatment plan. If you choose the treatment prescribed in the second opinion, you must
receive the treatment from a listed provider for a period of 90 days after the date of your visit to the provider of the second opinion.

If you are faced with a medical emergency, you may secure initial emergency treatment from any emergency facility. However,
when the emergency is resolved, follow-up treatment must be obtained from one of the following healthcare providers. If you
choose to treat with an out-of-state provider, you may be subject to balance billing.

NAME OF PROVIDER                          STREET                                           CITY, STATE, ZIP          PHONE               SPECIALTY

Wellspan Family Medicine

Penn Medicine LGH Family Medicine

WellSpan Family Medicine

Union Community Care

Wellspan Family & Sports Medicine

LGH NeuroScience & Spine Associates

Penn Medicine LGH Occ. Medicine

Wellspan Occupational Health

Eye Associates of Lancaster

Eye Associates of Lancaster

Orthopaedic Spec. of Central PA - UPMC

Lancaster Orthopedic Group

Lancaster Orthopedic Group

Lancaster Orthopedic Group

CPRS

Drayer Physical Therapy

Patient First

UPMC – GoHealth Urgent Care

Susquehanna Spine & Joint Center

264 Granite Run Dr.

146 E. Main Street

2320 Rothsville Rd., Ste. 200

435 South Kinzer Avenue

30 W. Swartzville Road

1671 Crooked Oak Dr.

2110 Harrisburg Pike, Ste. 21

435 S. Kinzer Avenue, Ste. 9

1254 Lititz Pike

606 Community Way

1160 Manheim Pike, Ste. 200

231 Granite Run Drive

175 Martin Avenue, Ste. 315

1009 East Main Street

836 Houston Run Dr. Ste 101

2125 Noll Drive

1625 Oregon Pike

4 Rohrerstown Road

46 South 18th Street

Lancaster, PA 17601

Leola, PA 17540

Lititz, PA 17543

New Holland, PA 17557

Reinholds, PA 17569

Lancaster, PA 17601

Lancaster, PA 17604

New Holland, PA 17557

Lancaster, PA 17601

Lancaster, PA 17603

Lancaster, PA 17601

Lancaster, PA 17601

Ephrata, PA 17522

Mount Joy, PA 17552

Gap, PA 17527

Lancaster, PA 17603

Lancaster, PA 17601

Lancaster, PA 17603

Columbia, PA 17512

717.721.8205

717.656.2141

717.721.4800

717.299.6371

717.484.4347

717.569.5331

717.544.3155

717.721.4319

717.397.4724

717.397.4724

717.735.1972

717.560.4200

717.560.4200

717.560.4200

866.446.2848

866.446.2848

717.925.2995

717.666.7320

866.446.2848

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Neurology

Occ. Medicine

Occ. Medicine

Ophthalmology

Ophthalmology

Orthopedics

Orthopedics

Orthopedics

Orthopedics

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Chiropractic

FOR PRESCRIPTION MEDICATIONS AND DURABLE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT OR TO SCHEDULE PHYSICAL THERAPY,
CHIROPRACTIC AND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING APPOINTMENTS, AND LOCATIONS CLOSE TO YOU, PLEASE CALL

KEYSCRIPTS AT 1.866.446.2848.

All of your healthcare provider bills and reports need to be sent to the following address for review and payment in accordance with the

Pennsylvania Workers' Compensation Act:

Inservco Insurance Services, Inc. P.O. Box 3899, Harrisburg, PA 17105-3899

Phone: 1.800.356.0438   -   Fax: 1.866.356.0438
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